
Pos 

 

OK 
1 

 

OK JUNIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

341 

214 
55 
21 

1 
3 

255 

Name 

Markas ŠILKŪNAS 

Simas BACIUŠKA 
Meryl PELDES 
Aleksander UUSNEEM 
Vanesa ŠILKŪNAITĖ 
Theodor TOOBAL 
Nemunas VOLBEKAS 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 

Class 

OK 

OK JUNIOR 
OK JUNIOR 
OK JUNIOR 
OK JUNIOR 
OK JUNIOR 
OK JUNIOR 

Championship Points 

20 

15 
20 
13 
17 
11 
10 

SH  

20 

20 
13 
17 

0 
15 
11 

F  

25 

25 
16 
13 
20 
11 
10 

Total points 

65 

60 
49 
43 
37 
37 
31 
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2024 BALTIC CUP, ROUND 2 

OK / OK JUNIOR 

Overall 

Bačiūnų kartodromas 1,130 km 


